TECH DATA SHEET 6060925/6/18
ORFS, Female Swept
90º Elbow Inserts
Hose Bore Thread Approx. Dimensions Order Code
DN G A B C SW
06 1/4" 9/16"-18 30.0 28.0 4.0 19 ORFSF049004SS
06 1/4" 11/16"-16 30.0 30.0 4.0 22 ORFSF069004SS
08 5/16" 11/16"-16 22 ORFSF069005SS
10 3/8" 11/16"-16 35.0 31.0 7.0 22 ORFSF069006SS
10 3/8" 13/16"-16 24 ORFSF089006SS
12 1/2" 13/16"-16 44.0 36.5 9.5 24 ORFSF089008SS
16 5/8" 1"-14 56.0 49.0 12.5 30 ORFSF109010SS
19 3/4" 1"-14 30 ORFSF109012SS
19 3/4" 1.7/16"-23 41 ORFSF129012SS
25 1" 1.7/16"-23 83.5 66.0 20.0 41 ORFSF169016SS
31 1.1/4" 1.11/16"-12 86.5 79.0 25.0 50 ORFSF209020SS
38 1.1/2" 2"-12 104.0 97.0 31.0 60 ORFSF209024SS
• FORFS, 90º elbow
• Flat sealing with nut